
Class  London Company Firstname Lastname Email Phone1

Class 1 Yes ARINC, Incorporated Jeannine Hendricks jh@arinc.com 410-266-4560

Class1 Yes ARINC, Incorporated Kevin Traub ktraub@arinc.com 410-266-2380

Class 1 Yes Aviation Data Systems Andy Green green@fboweb.com 407-323-4697

Class 1 Yes Aviation Data Systems Andy Green ag@ads.aero 407-323-4697

Class 1 Embry Riddle Aeronautical University Center for Applied ATM Research John Pesce Pescej@erau.edu 386-226-7437

Class 1 Embry Riddle Aeronautical University Center for Applied ATM Research John Pesce Pescej@erau.edu 386-226-7437

Class 1 Yes FlyteComm Inc. Maurice Bailey mbailey@flytecomm.com 650-404-8100

Class 1 Yes FlyteComm Inc. Maurice Bailey mbailey@flytecomm.com 650-404-8100

Class 1 IT&T (ERA) Bill Colligan bcolligan@erabeyondradar.com 703-637-7250

Class 1 Metron, Inc. Miro Lehky lehky@metronaviation.com

Class 1 OAG Worldwide Inc. Melinda Breitman mbreitman@oag.com 630-515-3934

Class 1 OAG Worldwide Inc. Graham Mockett graham.mockett@oag.com

Class 1 OAG Worldwide Inc. Stephen Bray stephenbray@oag.com

Class 1 Yes Passur Aerospace, Inc. (Megadata) Jeff  Devaney jeffdevaney@passur.com 631-589-6800

Class 1 Yes Passur Aerospace, Inc. (Megadata) Ron Dunsky  rondunsky@passur.com 631-589-6800

Class 1 Yes RLM Software Inc. (FlightView) Jim Steinberg jimsteinberg@flightview.com 617-787-4200

Class 1 Yes Sabre, Inc. Beth Conord beth.conord@sabre.com 301-634-8210

Class 1 Yes Sabre, Inc. John Cheng john.cheng@sabre.com 301-634-8214

Class 1 Sabre, Inc. John Cheng john.cheng@sabre.com 301-634-8214

Class 1 Sabre, Inc. Beth Conord beth.conord@sabre.com 301-634-8210

Class 1 Sensis Corporation, Syracuse Dan London dan.london@sensis.com 315-445-5721

Class 1 Yes WSI Corporation, Atlanta Mark D. Miller mmiller@wsi.com 978-983-6711

Class 1 Yes WSI Corporation, Boston Mark D. Miller mmiller@wsi.com 978-983-6711

Class 2 Aerospace Engineering and Research Associates Kathy Bolin kathy@freeflight.com 3 301-459-4484

Class 2 Air Routing International LP Jim Rouse jim.rouse@argis.com 713-430-7072

Class 2 Air Routing International LP Greg Murray greg.murray@argis.com

Class 2 AIRNAV Systems Andre Brandao acrbb@airnavsystems.com 619-330-2482

Class 2 ARINC, Incorporated Jeannine Hendricks jh@arinc.com 410-266-4560

Class 2 ARINC, Incorporated Kevin Traub ktraub@arinc.com 410-266-2380

Class 2 Ascent Technology Inc Alan Hartstone alanh@ascent.com 617-395-4815

Class 2 ATAC Corporation Charles Winkleman cew@atac.com 408-736-2822

Class 2 Austin Digital, Inc Ben Prager bap@ausdig.com 512-452-8178

Class 2 Bruel & Kjaer (formerly Lochard) Robert Brodecky robert.brodecky@lochard.com 866-240-8307

Class 2 Bruel&Kjaer Robert Brodecky robert.brodecky@lochard.com 866-240-8307

Class 2 Business Aviation Technology Greg Johnson gregj@onesky.com 877-293-4019

Class 2 Camp Systems International, Inc. Steve E Attard sattard@campsystems.com 631-588-3200

Class 2 Conductive Technology Corporation Jeff Kennedy jeffk@conducivetech.com 503-445-4236

Class 2 Conductive Technology Corporation Shuchi Agrawal 972-973-5801

Class 2 Conductive Technology Corporation Michael Crozier crozierm@conducivetech.com 503-445-4233

Class 2 DFW International Airport Michael McCrary mmccrary@dfwairport.com

Class 2 FlightAware Daniel Baker dbaker@flightaware.com 800-713-8570

Class 2 FlightAware Daniel Baker dbaker@flightaware.com 800-713-8570

Class 2 Honeywell Global Data Center Kerry Hodnett kerry.hodnett@honeywell.com 425-895-6855

Class 2 Honeywell Global Data Center James Harvey james.harvey@honeywell.com 425-885-8974

Class 2 Honeywell Global Data Center George Risinger george.risinger@honeywell.com 425-885-8629

Class 2 Honeywell Technology Solutions Inc. Alan Morgan alan.morgan@honeywell.com 979-693-2683

Class 2 Honeywell Technology Solutions Inc. David Dougherty daviddougherty2@honeywell.com 303-682-9140

Class 2 Lennoc Development B.V. Bert van den Brinkbvanden brink@lennoc.com 310-575-468720



Class 2 Lennoc Development B.V. Alexander Lenders alenders@lennoc.com 310-575-468720

Class 2 MITRE Corporation/CAASD Claude Jackson cjackson@mitre.org 703-983-6271

Class 2 MITRE Corporation/CAASD Ryan Robbins rrobbins@mitre.org 703-983-6857

Class 2 Scheduling Systems Inc. John Pararas jpararas@schedsys.com 508-620-0390

Class 2 Scheduling Systems Inc. Al Asber aasber@schedsys.com 508-620-0390

Class 2 Sensis Corporation, Campbell John Greene jgreene@sensis.com 315-445-5076

Class 2 Sensis Corporation, Syracuse Jack Greene jgreene@sensis.com 315-445-5076

Class 2 Sensis Corporation, Syracuse Dan London dan.london@sensis.com 315-445-5721

Class 2 Sonalysts Inc Cranston Coleman coleman@sonalysts.com 860-326-3635

Class 2 Sonalysts Inc Gary Lucas gwlucas@sonalysts.com

Class 2 Technology Integration Services Inc Sunil Punnoose sunil@tisoffice.com 517-218-7482

Class 2 Technology Integration Services Inc Sunil Punnoose sunil@tisoffice.com 517-218-7482

Class 2 Terminal Systems International Curtis Reid cr@terminalsystems.com 306-934-6911

Class 2 Veracity Engineering, LLC Dominic Peters dominic.peters@veracity-eng.com 202-488-0975


